
DOCKET NO. 16-R100-02 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

 I CERTIFY that on July 18th, 2016, a true and correct copy of the foregoing was delivered upon 
the following as indicated below: 

 
By Electronic-Mail: 

Patricia Schmid (pschmid@utah.gov) 
Justin Jetter (jjetter@utah.gov) 
Rex Olsen (rolsen@utah.gov) 
Robert Moore (rmoore@utah.gov) 
Assistant Utah Attorneys General 

Kira Slawson (kiram@blackburn-stoll.com) 
Blackburn & Stoll, LC 

Carla Butler (Carla.butler@centurylink.com) 
CenturyLink  
  

By Hand-Delivery: 

Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 

 

       
Erika Tedder - Paralegal     
etedder@utah.gov     
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